
John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016

The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
South Dakota

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

711
2,061
1,449

9
559

3,881

$41,724,300
$70,946,400
$79,258,300

$615,800
$41,942,100
$77,694,400

$355,153,700
$936,575,600
$434,157,100

$5,269,700
$125,197,800
$247,531,600

Total 8,670 $312,181,300 $2,103,885,500

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

11,116
1,288

114
454
514
155
927
271
579
120

0

$586,612,400
$71,828,000
$5,436,200

$21,698,200
$31,511,800
$4,574,000

$55,895,200
$4,596,200

$42,575,100
$7,771,800

$0

$3,053,121,900
$148,625,700
$18,210,800

$116,254,800
$381,189,600
$12,348,300

$205,481,900
$15,107,200

$129,596,200
$20,746,800

$0
Total 15,570 $833,991,700 $4,107,662,200

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

317
3,276

102
940
307

1,100
408

1,289
253
109
103

$10,556,600
$158,124,200

$4,802,800
$38,093,000
$14,221,300
$34,118,200
$24,772,400
$23,433,500
$18,452,000
$6,175,700
$1,975,200

$86,900,200
$299,267,800
$16,683,900

$330,875,900
$140,751,000
$81,773,200

$131,001,500
$74,473,500
$56,630,000
$22,783,200
$4,653,400

Total 8,221 $335,249,500 $1,249,246,800

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 32,461 $1,481,422,500 $7,460,794,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $319,378,800
State Taxes $168,339,400 $10,656,900
Total Taxes $487,718,200 $10,656,900


