The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data South Dakota



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	711	\$41,724,300	\$355,153,700
Meat	2,061	\$70,946,400	\$936,575,600
Poultry	1,449	\$79,258,300	\$434,157,100
Hides, Skins and Offal	9	\$615,800	\$5,269,700
Wholesaling and Distribution	559	\$41,942,100	\$125,197,800
Retail Sales	3,881	\$77,694,400	\$247,531,600
Total	8,670	\$312,181,300	\$2,103,885,500

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	11,116	\$586,612,400	\$3,053,121,900
Business and Personal Services	1,288	\$71,828,000	\$148,625,700
Construction	114	\$5,436,200	\$18,210,800
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	454	\$21,698,200	\$116,254,800
Manufacturing	514	\$31,511,800	\$381,189,600
Retail	155	\$4,574,000	\$12,348,300
Transportation & Communication	927	\$55,895,200	\$205,481,900
Travel and Entertainment	271	\$4,596,200	\$15,107,200
Wholesale	579	\$42,575,100	\$129,596,200
Government	120	\$7,771,800	\$20,746,800
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	15,570	\$833,991,700	\$4,107,662,200

Induced Economic Impact

•	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	317	\$10,556,600	\$86,900,200
Business and Personal Services	3,276	\$158,124,200	\$299,267,800
Construction	102	\$4,802,800	\$16,683,900
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	940	\$38,093,000	\$330,875,900
Manufacturing	307	\$14,221,300	\$140,751,000
Retail	1,100	\$34,118,200	\$81,773,200
Transportation & Communication	408	\$24,772,400	\$131,001,500
Travel and Entertainment	1,289	\$23,433,500	\$74,473,500
Wholesale	253	\$18,452,000	\$56,630,000
Government	109	\$6,175,700	\$22,783,200
Other	103	\$1,975,200	\$4,653,400
Total	8,221	\$335,249,500	\$1,249,246,800

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	32,461	\$1,481,422,500	\$7,460,794,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$319,378,800	
State Taxes	\$168,339,400	\$10,656,900
Total Taxes	\$487,718,200	\$10,656,900